City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q1 How often do you patrticipate in Garland Parks and Recreation
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q2 Which location is the most convenient to you?

Answered: 187  Skipped: 7
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Audubon Recreation Center 21.93% 41
Bradfield Recreation Center 17.65% 33
Gale Fields Recreation Center 6.95% 13
Granger Recreation Center 24.60% 46
Holford Recreation Center 27.81% 52
Hollabough Recreation Center 1.07% 2
TOTAL 187
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q3 Have you ever participated in adult athletic leagues or sports?

Answered: 194  Skipped: 0
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q4 Please check all programs you would be interested in participating in:

Answered: 186  Skipped: 8

Basketball
Volleyball
Kickball
Pickleball

Flag Football
Lacrosse

Sand Volleyball
Disc Golf

Cornhole

Other (please
specify)
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ANSWER CHOICES

Basketball
Volleyball
Kickball
Pickleball

Flag Football
Lacrosse

Sand Volleyball
Disc Golf
Cornhole

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 186

City of Garland Adult Sports Survey
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q5 Please check all dates/times you would participate in adult sports

Answered: 189  Skipped: 5
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Monday 6 - 10 p.m. 38.62%
Tuesday 6 - 10 p.m. 30.16%
Wednesday 6 - 10 p.m. 38.10%
Thursday 6 - 10 p.m. 37.04%
Friday 6 - 10 p.m. 38.10%
Saturday 9 a.m. - 2 p.m. 40.21%
Saturday 5 - 9 p.m. 35.98%
41.80%

Sunday 1 - 6 p.m.
Total Respondents: 189
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q6 Would you like to participate in team or individual sports?
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City of Garland Adult Sports Survey

Q7 Would you like to be assigned a team or to create your own?

Answered: 188  Skipped: 6
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Assigned to a team 75.00% 141
Create your own team 25.00% 47
TOTAL 188
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